
Lease: HARVEY Well #: B-6
Owner: BOBCATOILFIELD~.EIUlICES",INC_ Location: NE, NW, SE,SE,S:5,T20 SR,
OPR#: 3895 IDb \$ 4.., Dale Jackson Production Co. 23, E

Contractor: DALEJACKSONP~O?UCTI(l~ CO., Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 County: LINN

OPR#: 4339 I Ia\ ~, Cell # 620-363-2683 FSL:~ 'JI~7
FEL:~ 9,l.../LDSurface: Cemented: lfIolltSize: ~ Office # 913-795-2991

20FT, 61N 5 SACKS 8 3/4 API#: 15-107-24277-00-00
Longstring Cemented: Hole Size: Started: 1-18-11
329' 2 7/8 50 55/8 Completed: 1-19-11
8RD SN: 268 Packer: TD: 335' l

Well log Plugged: Bottom Plug:

TKN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth

2 2 TOPSOIL

14 16 LIME

5 21 SHALE

4 25 BLACKSHALE

23 48 LIME

4 52 BLACKSHALE SURFACE: 11-18-11- JUDY
13 65 LIME SETTIME: 11:30 P.M.
1 66 BLACKSHALE CALLED: 3:30 P.M.
9 75 SANDY SHALE

33 108 SHALE
LONGSTRING: 329' 2 7/8 8RD25 133 SANDY SHALE (DRY SAND STK) TD: 335'85 218 SHALE
SETTIME: 2:30 P.M.-1-19-111 219 COAL
CALLED: 1:00 P.M. - LARRY5 224 SHALE

5 229 LIME

23 253 SHALE

12 264 LIME (OILSHOW)

1.5 265.5 SHALE

2.5 268 SANDY SHALE

2 270 SANDY SHALE (OIL SAND STK)

3 273 OIL SAND (SHALEY) FAIR BLEED)

9.5 282.5 SANDY SHALE (OIL SAND STK) (POOR BLEED)

1 283.5 OIL SAND (VERY SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED)

3 286.5 SANDY SHALE (LIME) (SOME OIL SAND STREAKS)
(POOR BLEED)

1 287.5 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED)

3 290.5 SANDY SHALE

1 291.5 OIL SAND (VERY SHALEY) (POOR BLEED)

2.5 294 SANDY SHALE

1.5 295.5 OIL SAND (VERY SHALEY) (POOR BLEED)

3 298.5 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED)

16.5 315 SHALE

1 316 COAL

3 319 SHALE

10 329 LIME

TO 335 SHALE



Dale Jackson Production Co•• ~,Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 Well #: B-6

1:1 / \ ~~ Cell # 620-363-2683 Location: NE, NW, SE, SE, S:5,T20 SR, 23, E

Office # 913-795-2991 County: LINN

Lease: HARVEY FSL:~ IllP 7
Owner: BOBCAT OILFIELD SERVICES, INC. FEL: 8* 9..41"
OPR#: 3895 Core Run #1 API#: 15-107-24277-00-00

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. - Started: 1-18-11

OPR#: 4339 Completed: 1-19-11

FT Depth Clock Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 280 ---------

1 281 1.5 SANDY SHALE (SOME OIL SAND STREAKS) (POOR BLEED)

2 282 l.5 282.5
OIL SAND (VERY SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED) 283

3 283 l.5

4 284 1
SANDY SHALE (LiMEY) (SOME OIL SAND STREAKS) (POOR BLEED)

5 285 3

6 286 2.5 286.5

7 287 1.5 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (FAIE BLEED) 287.5

8 288 2

SANDY SHALE9 289 l.5

10 290 l.5 290.5

11 291 l.5 OIL SAND (VERY SHALEY) (POOR BLEED) 291.5

12 292 l.5

SANDY SHALE13 293 l.5

14 294 2 294

15 295 2 OIL SAND (VERY SHALEY) (POOR BLEED) 295.5

16 296 1.5

OILSAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED)17 297 l.5

18 298 l.5 298.5
SHALE

19 299 2.5

20 300 3
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I Averx. ~~6I]lber MerchantC

I MOUND CITY) KS 66056 INVOIC
{913} 795·2210 FAX {913} 795-2194 THIS COPVMUST RI:

MERCHANT AT ALL

Page: 1 lnvolce: 10027491
Speolal TIme: 10:31:.23
In~tnJO!Ion$ Ship Date: 01/04/11

Invoice Date: 0'1/07/11
Sale rep ill: MAVERY MI KE Aect rBp oed.: Cue Data: 02105/11

Sold To: BOBCAT OILFIEL.D SRVC,INC ShIpTo: BOBCAT OILFlEL.D SRVC,INC
C/O 808 EBERHART (913) 837-2823
30805 COLDWATER RD
LOUISBURG, KS 66053 (913) 837-2823

Customer iii: 3570021 CustomEl' po: OrolrBy:

ORDER

opy
E

EMAINAT
TlM!;!)l

DESCRIPTION Alt PriceJUom PRICE EXTENSIONSHIP L! U/M ITEM#

245.00
260.00

14.00

245;00 iL BAG ICPPC
I i

260.00 IL BAG ICPPM
14.QO L EA IcPop

i I
1 I

! I
I II i

1 I

I II !

I I
\ \I i

! II I

I I
I
I
I

7.9S00BAG 1

5.1000 SAeI
1

17.0000 EA 1
I
1
I
I

7.9900 1957.55
5.1000 1428.00

17.0000 238.00

PORTLAND CEMENT
POST SET FLY ASH 75#
QU1KRETE PALLETS

FILLEOBY· CHECKEOBY DAiE SHIPPED DRIVen $3623.55/Sales total

SHIPVlA L.INN·COUNTY
11----"-· RECEiVED COMPLE'l"EANO IN GOO!) CONomeN ---lITaxable

Non·taxable

Tax *
3623.55

0.00 Salee; tax 228.28
1x

$3851.83llTOTAL
1•Merchant copy
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